
To support you in planning and preparing for your impending or future retirement, 
UCI Human Resources is offering monthly virtual retirement help desk sessions. 
Each session will be hosted by our retirement experts who will help you with your 
individual questions and concerns in real time.

Tuesday, January 14, 10–11 am
Thursday, February 6, 10–11 am (Spanish)
Thursday, February 11, 10–11 am
Monday, March 17, 2–3 pm
Tuesday, April 1, 9–10 am (Spanish)
Wednesday, April 2, 1–2 pm
Thursday, May 15, 9–10 am
Monday, June 16, 2–3 pm
Wednesday, September 24, 2–3 pm
Friday, October 17, 11:30 am–12:30 pm
Tuesday, November 18, 9–10 am (Spanish)
Thursday, November 20, 11 am–12 pm

You can submit your questions in advance by emailing them to eec@uci.edu 
with subject line “Retirement Help Desk Question.” 

Pre-registration is not required. Join as many sessions as you desire. 

To join any session, visit the links below: 
English: https://uci.zoom.us/j/91250708645 
Spanish: https://uci.zoom.us/j/93703089895 
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